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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Traylor120
Achievers

8.500 8.800 9.0759.400 35.775
5 3 1 3 1 

1 

Audrey Collins110
Achievers

8.100 9.400 9.2509.000 35.750
10 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Mikenzie Wilson540
Waxahachie

8.800 8.500 8.9509.000 35.250
1 6 4T 4 3 

3 

Kate Webb411
The Palaestra

8.450 8.700 9.1508.850 35.150
6 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Hanna Holzer119
Achievers

8.300 8.400 8.8508.950 34.500
9 8 6 6 5 

5 

Norah Collins109
Achievers

7.850 8.450 8.6259.000 33.925
12T 7 5T 11 6 

6 

Dove Void118
Achievers

8.750 8.150 8.4508.400 33.750
2 9 13 15T 7 

7 

Molly Bilhartz412
The Palaestra

7.850 7.950 8.7259.100 33.625
13T 14 2 10 8 

8 

Libby Austin312
Southlake

7.500 8.950 8.8258.300 33.575
22T 2 14T 7 9 

9 

Addison Koonce572
Win Kids

7.750 8.050 8.9008.850 33.550
16T 12T 8T 5 10 

10 

Emma Gonzalez105
Achievers

8.700 8.050 8.3758.250 33.375
3 13T 16 20 11 

11 

Camila Gonzalez569
Win Kids

8.400 7.800 8.8008.050 33.050
7 15T 18 8 12 

12 

Elizabeth Dyer257
Lone Star

7.650 7.800 8.7758.450 32.675
18 16T 12 9 13 

13 

Layla Furundija261
Lone Star

7.550 8.650 7.6508.750 32.600
20T 5 9 23 14 

14 

Rayden Hawley112
Achievers

7.800 7.750 8.4257.600 31.575
14T 17 21T 17 15 

15 

Abbie Korak573
Win Kids

7.550 6.950 8.4508.500 31.450
21T 21 11 16T 16 

16 

Genevieve Rudner264
Lone Star

7.400 8.100 8.4007.450 31.350
24 10T 23 18T 17 

17 

Blakely Hooten267
Lone Star

7.600 7.200 8.2758.200 31.275
19 19 17 21 18 

18 

Gracen Walling571
Win Kids

7.250 6.850 8.5008.600 31.200
25 22T 10 14 19 

19 

Cereina Taitingfong256
Lone Star

8.350 6.350 8.5507.300 30.550
8 24 25 13 20 

20 

Sophia Ellis405
The Palaestra

7.800 6.250 8.6007.750 30.400
15T 25 19 12 21 

21 

Rylie Hart315
Southlake

8.600 7.150 7.3507.150 30.250
4 20 26 25 22 

22 

Eva Zytynski577
Win Kids

7.200 7.400 7.3756.600 28.575
26 18 27 24 23 

23 

Natalia Spicer314
Southlake

7.500 8.100 5.4007.350 28.350
23T 11T 24 27 24 

24 

Alexa Nunez410
The Palaestra

8.000 0.000 8.4007.600 24.000
11 26T 22T 19T 25 

25 
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Katelyn Westover409
The Palaestra

6.800 0.000 8.0007.700 22.500
27 27T 20 22 26 

26 

Winnie Leydon407
The Palaestra

7.750 0.000 5.7008.300 21.750
17T 28T 15T 26 27 

27 

Rachel Rudolph575
Win Kids

6.700 6.850 0.000__.___ 13.550
28 23T 28 28 28 

28 
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